ENERGY METERS
DME SERIES
• total and partial energy meters (resettable)
• expandable versions with memory device for data logger, Ethernet
communication and relay outputs for load disconnection
• versions with programmable output for energy pulses or alarm
thresholds
• tariff input selection

and Xpress software
■ ■ ■ ■
Order code Maximum
current Size Accuracy
class Interface
DMED100T1 40A 1U 1 1 pulse output
DMED110T1 40A 1U 1 1 programmable output
DMED111 40A 1U 1 RS485
DMED112 40A 1U 1 M-Bus
DMED115T1 40A 2U 1 1 programmable output
DMED120T1 63A 2U 1 1 programmable output
DMED121 63A 2U 1 RS485
DMED122 63A 2U 1 M-Bus
MID versions
DMED100T1MID 40A 1U B 1 pulse output
DMED110T1MID 40A 1U B 1 programmable output
DMED111MID 40A 1U 1 RS485
DMED111MID7 40A 1U 1 RS485
DMED112MID 40A 1U 1 M-Bus
DMED120T1MID 63A 2U B 1 programmable output
DMED121MID 63A 2U B RS485
DMED122MID 63A 2U B M-Bus
Order code Maximum
current Size Accuracy
class Interface
DMED300T2 80A 4U 1* 2 programmable outputs
DMED301 80A 4U 1* RS485
DMED302 80A 4U 1* M-Bus
DMED305T2 CT /5 or /1 4U 0.5s 2 programmable outputs
DMED330 CT /5 or /1 4U 0.5s RS485
DMED332 CT /5 or /1 4U 0.5s M-Bus
DMED310T2 CT /5 4U 1 2 programmable outputs
UL versions
DMED300T2UL 80A 4U 0.5** 2 programmable outputs
DMED301UL 80A 4U 0.5** RS485
MID versions
DMED300T2MID 80A 4U B 2 programmable outputs
DMED301MID 80A 4U B RS485
DMED301MID7 80A 4U B RS485
DMED302MID 80A 4U B M-Bus
DMED305T2MID CT /5 or /1 4U B 2 programmable outputs
DMED330MID CT /5 or /1 4U B RS485
DMED332MID CT /5 or /1 4U B M-Bus
Eichrecht versions
DMED341MID7E 80A 4U B 1 programmable output
DMED341MID7ER 80A 4U B 1 programmable output
 * Class 1 according to IEC/EN 62053-21, accuracy measured in the 0.75A-80A
range: 0.5%  |  **Accuracy according to ANSI C 12.20
UTF-certified versions are available on request
Single-phase Three-phase